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Tour 2005
Sponsored by : Advance, Aerotact, Air-Saleve, Airwave, Avasport, Cross Country, Gin Gliders, Gradient,
Mac Para, Mustang Jeans, overexposure.nl, Parapente Mag, Porcher Industries Sport, Rip'Air, UP, Woody Valley

France - Bourg St Maurice

COMPETITION RESULT COMP. B

10/06/2005 21:20:54
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CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRSTNAME ~ FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 TSK6 TSK7 SUM
B 1 111 BEROD Patrick no Boomerang IV - Team Dezair DEZ F 1000 926 1000 942 0 0 0 3868
B 2 64 GOLDSMITH Bruce no  Magic FR SM - Airwave ARW UK 712 955 942 984 0 0 0 3593
B 3 3 BROWN Frank no  Boomerang IV L - Red Bull GIN BRA 719 942 950 916 O 0 0 3527
B 4 192 SCHMIT Paul no Ultima3M - B 885 783 872 960 O 0 0 3500
B 5 49 BIRENSTIHL Andreas no OmegaM - CH 644 944 921 942 0 0 0 3451
B 6 18 OHLIDAL David no  Mercury S - Axispara - Cz 713 1000 943 770 O 0 0 3426
B 7 20 JEANPIERRE Max no  Boomerang IV M - Aerotact AT F 993 802 670 947 O 0 0 3412
B 8 19 CAZAUX Charles no  Boomerang-R Team palsecam.fr-GVG Sport-Morzine - F 670 764 1000 942 0 0 0 3376
B 9 5 MAURER Christian no  Omega - Advance - Jugendheim Sternen - Chill Out ADV CH 724 701 947 1000 O 0 0 3372
B 10 21 BRAUNER Tomas no  Magus 25 MAC CzZ 723 78 953 834 0 0 0 3296
B 11 9 CARON Jean Marc no Targa IIM UP F 810 763 941 765 O 0 0 3279
B 12 126 RODRIGUEZ Borja no  Boomerang IV S - Timarai - E 699 631 959 929 O 0 0 3218
B 13 24 CANIGLIA Toni no  Boomerang IV M-Adamair-Zurich-Gonzensport-Radical- FGIN CH 511 946 826 929 0 0 0 3212
B 14 15 LAUSCH Norman no  Boomerang IV ML-Fly Gin-www.DHV.de GIN D 731 865 664 950 O 0 0 3210
B 15 38 WYSS Stefan no  Boomerang IV-Spélti AG-Salomon-skywings.ch SPAE CH 511 774 926 985 O 0 0 3196
B 16 338 VARREY Frederic no  Boomerang Il S - Team Dezair - F 698 720 842 918 O 0 0 3178
B 17 10 MIYATA Ayumu no  Boomerang SM - Aerotact AT ] 411 909 907 936 O 0 0 3163
B 18 161 BOULLEN Yvan no  Boomerang IV L - Dezair - CAF DZ2 F 510 918 802 919 O 0 0 3149
B 19 177 OGISAWA Kaoru no  Boomerang IV SM - Aerotact - J 707 765 746 914 O 0 0 3132
B 20 156 CORTELLA Denis no  Avax RSF GRAD F 711 738 958 717 0 0 0 3124
B 21 8 EICHHOLZER Helmut no  Omega Proto SM-Salomon-Mertl-FS Salzburg-Roco-SchlADV A 649 749 837 837 O 0 0 3122
B 22 47 RETTENBACHER Martin no  Magic FR M-Martini Sportswear-Para Fun Hallein A 692 764 710 943 0 0 0 3109
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CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME
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SPRUNGLI
NEUENSCHWANDER
EBERLE
WISNIERSKA
DIDRICHE
SCHALBER
ZAMMARCHI
WITSCHI
LOISY
BOLLINGER
TRUMEL
ZIOLKOWSKI
ROTEN
MERIGOUT
VRABEC
PAVLOUSEK
BRUNN

EDER
LUCKOS
MARKT
KRAUSOVA
MAGGIOLO
HIERLING
TOPS
MATRAS
SIEGEL
MARCHETTI
VALIC

ORLIK
TADANO
VECERA
PIRES
UNTERMOSER
VRBENSKY
DIMISKOVSKI
MALECKI
VALIC

HIRAKI
SCHOENAUER
SECHER
CHAPUIS
OSTERBERG
KUMAR
BRANDLEHNER
APPENZELLER
RAINSFORD
TCACENCO BENDER
CROCI
RIEUSSET
OLIVIER
TAKAGI
DROUIN
HOLLMANN
ROSSEL

FIRST NAME

Vincent
Peter
Klaus-Guenther
Ewa
Erwan
Alexander
Paolo
Michael
Stéphane
Hans
Richard
Krzysztof
Mathias
Toma
Peter
Frantisek
Martin
Armin
Rafal
William
Petra
Mauro
Marco
Olivier
Slawomir
Torsten
Roberto
Aljaz
Martin
Shoichiro
Radek
Diogo
Rudi
Karel
Goran
Andreas
Urban
Keiko
Urs
Arnaud
Jean Francois
Magnus
Adie
Thomas
Karin
Andre
Luciano
Manuel
Nicolas
Eric
Nozomu
Stéphane
Evzen
Olivier

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

Boomerang IV M - CAF - Dezair

Targa Il ML-Spaelti-Salomon-Adamair.ch
SENS C4 M - Flattermann Hettlab
Omega 23-Air-Touch- ICTeam

U3 23,8 - Sup'air

Boomerang IV M- Flugschule Salzburg

Boomerang IV L-UOP-Dolomity High Fly-PEL-SV-NBB

OMEGA 6 L

Avax RSF - Rossignol - Skydreams - Gradient
Boomerang - R Team palsecam.fr
Boomerang IV L

Avax RSE 28

Boomerang IVSM - www.snowkiting.ch - North kiteboa

Targa Il SM

Mercury S - Axispara

Mercury S - Axispara

Boomerang Ill M

Magic FR M

Targa Il ML - Cityboard Media

Magic FR S - NSD - CAF Annecy

Magus IV 23

Gradient - www.Rayenergye.it

Stratus 5 24M - Mustang

Magus IV - Chalet-Grosset - Janin - Megeve
Omega 6 L-Madvil

Targa Il M-VAUDE Sport-Die Partei-Fly&Glide
Stratus 5 S - Idea Park - Mustang

Avax RSF 26

Magus 26 ML

Boomerang IV ML - Aerotact

Avax RSF 29 - Gradient - Karpofly
Boomerang IIl SM - Aplical

Magic FR M

Magus 4 25

Avax RSF 28-Novo Nordisk

Boomerang IV - flugschule-chiemsee.de
Magus IV L

Boomerang IIl S-AVA Sport

Targa Il XL-Salomon-Skilift Hemberg-Adamair.ch
Massai S

Boomerang IV M - Dezair - Feeling Parapente
Magus 25 M

Boomerang Ill SM

Targa ll

Omega S - Advance

Boomerang IV

Boomerang IV M - Adidas eyewear-UCS-Keko
Stratus 5 22-Raiffeisen-Mustang Jeans
Boomerang Ill SM - CAF - Dezair

Magic FR SM - Alto parapente-alto.com
Tactic 24 - Onitobi

Avax RSF 28 - VLD

Avax RSF

Targa Il ML - Oase Remax

TEAM

DEZ
SPAE

ADV

FGIN
GRAD
FGIN

GIN
PMAG

AIRRW

AIRRW
MAC

MS1
uP
MS1

MAC
AT

MAC
AVA

Dz2

MS1
Dz2

NAT TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 TSK6 TSK7 SUM
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J
SLK
Cz
POL

Cz

649
653
731
683
718
653
716
649
712
643
649
688
507
406
673
698
693
410
408
647
698
510
359
511
645
559
411
591
718
647
413
410
650
511
411
665
398
688
614
405
412
407
643
271
413
407
338
411
411
707
406
650
411
655

760
754
904
758
628
768
778
869
715
896
485
798
977
763
817
716
768
662
756
870
623
803
864
748
747
790
612
540
485
885
769
731
662
775
738
775
749
682
748
786
742
822
507
745
735
770
831
731
755
805
802
623
668
805

906
917
717
685
1000
839
707
743
838
465
872
667
465
803
566
705
677
956
775
715
796
634
774
840
690
724
948
829
797
471
655
830
812
676
647
559
803
577
723
594
595
658
761
709
771
618
834
716
468
669
585
653
611
0

779
769
723
943
717
781
836
756
715
940
937
782
956
928
832
769
734
836
920
626
741
904
836
729
728
736
833
837
779
775
919
776
614
772
933
728
776
770
616
905
933
788
725
908
713
833
603
730
919
359
713
572
755
962
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3094
3093
3075
3069
3063
3041
3037
3017
2980
2944
2943
2935
2905
2900
2888
2888
2872
2864
2859
2858
2858
2851
2833
2828
2810
2809
2804
2797
2779
2778
2756
2747
2738
2734
2729
2727
2726
2717
2701
2690
2682
2675
2636
2633
2632
2628
2606
2588
2553
2540
2506
2498
2445
2422
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CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME

B 7 35
B 78 148
B 79 151
B 80 44
B 81 999
B 82 81
B 82 191
B 84 311
B 85 255
B 86 109
B 87 204
B 88 282
B 89 129
B 90 121
B 91 247
B 91 332
B 93 127
B 94 154
B 95 3460
B 95 106
B 97 260
B 98 250
B 99 125
B 100 202
B 101 4

B 102 323
B 103 112
B 104 155
B 105 70
B 106 52
B 107 303
B 108 444
B 109 555
B 110 107
B 111 32
B 112 54
B 112 241
B 114 207
B 115 60
B 116 166
B 117 744
B 118 368
B 119 168
B 120 40
B 121 210
B 122 118
B 123 83
B 124 58
B 125 46

BLONDEAU
ADAMOVIC
PUCCI
MOREIRA
HEDIGER
UELTSCHI
WIEBER
TISSERANT
GOTO
PANKIEWICZ
FUHRER
REHNFELDT
BRAUN

IRILLI
CHOUDHURY
MIZUNUMA
JESSOP
KRZYZANOWSKI
STURBOIS
VALKOV
SMITH

LAGO
DEBONS
PREVC

JOOS
VALENZUELA
ARA-SOMOHANO
POLCINI
SAYIR

LICINI
SIVIGNON
ISSENHUTH
TZVETANOV
OLEXINA
ARNOLD
CARDONA
MORILLAS
COLAS AZCARATE
EBNER
STICHLMAIR
RIGAL
AYDINSOY
KRAMPL
SHOROKHOV
ESNA ASHARI
POSPISILOVA
MONTEIRO
WICKI
HIERLING

FIRST NAME

Gregory
Dejan
Stefano
Pedro
Andy
Eliane
Matteo
Arnaud
Takehiro
Tomek
Bernhard
Erik
Reiner
Julien
Debu
Noriko
Ulric
Jacek
Orlane
Dimitar
Andrew
Philippe
Joél
Gasper
Achim
Cecilio
Jean-Michel
Fulvio
Semih
Davide
Ludovic
Simon
Valery
Marina
Bruno
Davide
Ramon
Ivan
Helmut
Dorothea
Philippe
Baris
Radek
Nikolay
Alireza
Martina
Rodrigo
Markus
Daniel

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no

Magus IV - Mac - Air Aile paragliding school
Stratus 5 - Albatros

Boomerang Il S

Magus 4 M

Omega 26 - Red Bull

Omega S - Advance

Boomerang IV S - Renault Trucks 24/24 - Scurbatt
Boomerang Ill M - Team Dezair - Pilot
Omega 6 29 - Genese.inc

Targa Il SM

Targa Il ML

Magus 25 - Chalet Chavenette

Swing Stratus 5

Boomerang IV M - Team Dezair - CAF
Targa Il - www.dreamandadventure.com
Boomerang IV - Aerotact

Boomerang IV M

Targa ML

Trango S - UP - 66° Nord

Dynamic AR SM

Boomerang IV

Targa Il L

Shaman FX M - Miga SA

Avax RSE M-Alples - Domel

Avax 28 - Bruno Banani

Boomerang Ill M - Miaventura.com - Airex
Avax RSF 24 S - Skydreams.com - Gradient
Boomerang IV M-DMF-SV

Boomerang IV ML -

Stratus 5 - Mustang Jeans - Scorpion Energy Drinks
Boomerang IV SM-Espace & Mutations
Targa

Magic FR SM - Ava Sport

Boomerang IV XS - Texhopoc

Boomerang IV M-Adamair-Gin Pro Team-Energieoase
Targa Il SM

Omega 6 Proto - Red Bull - Advance

Avax RSE L

Boomerang IV L-Zuchna-Abwassertechnik
Omega 6 S

Trango Race Il M

Skywalk Poison - xc-fever.com

Topper 25

Boomerang IV M - ScanEx

Boomerang IV

Mercury S

Boomerang IV M - Carpe Diem

Avax RSE M-Remax Laggo Magjore-www.ttgarage.ch
Stratus 5 23-Mustang

TEAM

PMAG

ADV

DEZ

AT
GRAD
AVA

FGIN
SPAE

PMAG

MS2

TSK1 TSK2 TSK3 TSK4 TSK5 TSK6 TSK7 SUM

NAT

F 679
SLO 409
| 292
POR 272
CH 494
CH 408
| 265
F 508
J 353
POL 408
CH 415
SWE 600
D 407
F 545
IND 359
J 568
UK 684
POL 409
F 407
BUL 407
SA 694
F 413
CH 83
SLO 408
D 72
E 41
F 103
| 692
TURK 407
CH 592
F 411
F 359
BUL 92
R 269
CH 422
| 415
E 744
E 409
A 168
D 346
F 269
TURK 406
Cz 407
R 411
IRN 408
Cz 83
BRA 228
CH 0

D 0

257
660
757
753
810
711
669
794
741
694
632
0

633
819
688
539
288
755
597
618
729
482
735
0

793
662
798
710
744
797
462
523
780
652
759
858
268
2177
854
526
509
482
291
484
662
583
757
0

0

842
673
674
697
583
577
772
689
547
550
573
695
545
802
466
433
570
448
538
471
663
440
632
797
333
594
509
625
246
585
468
601
286
468
669
79
309
296
640
288
333
546
85
471
247
425
0

0

0

612
607
609
600
411
596
586
286
615
601
616
918
597
0
630
603
598
522
545
591
0
742
595
834
838
735
621
0
608
0
609
455
769
501
0
423
454
781
0
470
411
86
586
0

0
124
0
773
609
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2390
2349
2332
2322
2298
2292
2292
2277
2256
2253
2236
2213
2182
2166
2143
2143
2140
2134
2087
2087
2086
2077
2045
2039
2036
2032
2031
2027
2005
1974
1950
1938
1927
1890
1850
1775
1775
1763
1662
1630
1522
1520
1369
1366
1317
1215
985

773

609



